
                  

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

Library Details:                                             Year: 2025 - 2026 

 

Course Total No. of Book Total No. of  Title 

BBA 9,228 330 

                   BCA 8,255 226 

MMS                        455   26 

TOTAL                       17,938  582 

 

 

Course Total No. of  Magazine Total No. of  Journal 

BBA 01 16 

BCA 02 04 

Total 03 20 

 

 

Sr.No.  News Paper 

1 Sandesh 

2 Gujarat Mitra 

3 Gujarat Samachar 

4 Divya Bhaskar 

5 Times of India 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



                  

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 Library Book Details:        Year: 2025-2026 

        April 2025 Purchased During 

 

Course No. of Book New Title Total Title 

BBA 227 01 330 

BCA 214 01 226 

MMS   48 16   26 

Total 489 18 582 

 

 

 

 

Course Total No. of Book 

BBA 9,228 

BCA 8,255 

MMS    455 

TOTAL                                     17,938 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Magazine Journal News Paper 

BBA 01 16 05 

BCA 02 04  

Total 03 20  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                  

 

 

  

 
 

 

Magazine & Journal Detail: 

               Year: 2025-2026 

 

Total Magazine Total Journal 

03 20 

 

       

         Sr.No. Magazine Name 

1 Open Source For You                                                                                   

2 Business Managers                                                                         

3 Latest Facts in General Knowledge 

        

 

Sr. No Journal  Name 

1 Indian  Journal  of  Finance 

2 Prabandhan : Indian  Journal  of  Management 

3 Indian  Journal  of  Marketing 

4 JIMS8M : The  Journal  of  Indian  Management  &  Strategy 

5 Applied Finance 

             6  Bank Management                                                                               

7 Business Strategy 

8 Entrepreneurship Development 

9 Financial Risk Management 

10 Operations Management 

11 Soft Skills 

12 Case Folio 

13 Yojana 

14 Vinimaya 

15 Prajanan: Journal of Social Management Science 

16 Sankalpa: Journal of Management Research 

17 Indian Journal of Computer Science 

18 Computer Sciences 

19 Information Technology 

20 University News 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                  

 

 

  

 
 

 

BBA:  

 

     Year: 2025-2026 

 

 

Total Magazine Total Journal 

01 16 

 

       

      Sr.No. Magazine Name 

1 Business Managers 

                                                                                      Total: 

        

 

Sr. No Journal  Name 

1 Indian  Journal  of  Finance 

2 Prabandhan : Indian  Journal  of  Management 

3 Indian  Journal  of  Marketing 

4 JIMS8M : The  Journal  of  Indian  Management  &  Strategy 

5 Applied Finance 

          6  Bank Management                                                                               

7 Business Strategy 

8 Entrepreneurship Development 

9 Financial Risk Management 

10 Operations Management 

11 Soft Skills 

12 Case Folio 

13 Yojana 

 Post Charge 

14 Prajanan: Journal of Social Management Science 

15 Sankalpa: Journal of Management Research 

16 Vinimaya                                                                                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                  

 

 

  

 
 

 

BCA: 

 

     Year: 2025-2026 

 

 

Total Magazine Total Journal 

02 04 

 

       

Sr.No. Magazine Name 

1 Latest Facts in General Knowledge 

2 Open Source For You                                                                                   

        

 

Sr. No Journal  Name 

1 Indian Journal of Computer Science 

2 Computer Sciences 

3 Information Technology 

4 University News 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


